
Month
Countywide 

Oversight Board 
Meeting Date

Day Meeting Location Meeting Time Purpose

January 1/14/2021 Thursday County Board Chambers 9:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. Annual ROPS/ General Meeting

January 1/25/2021 Monday County Board Chambers 9:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. Annual ROPS/ General Meeting

February

March 3/8/2021 Monday County Board Chambers 9:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. General Meeting

April 4/5/2021 Monday County Board Chambers 9:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. General Meeting

May

June 6/14/2021 Monday County Board Chambers 9:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. General Meeting

July 7/12/2021 Monday County Board Chambers 9:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. General Meeting

August

September 9/16/2021 Thursday County Board Chambers 9:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. General Meeting

October 10/18/2021 Monday County Board Chambers 9:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. General Meeting

November

December 12/13/2021 Monday County Board Chambers 9:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. Annual ROPS/ General Meeting

January 1/10/2022 Monday County Board Chambers 9:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. Annual ROPS/ General Meeting

January 1/20/2022 Thursday County Board Chambers 9:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. Annual ROPS/ General Meeting

SAN BERNARDINO COUNTYWIDE OVERSIGHT BOARD

2021 MEETING SCHEDULE

County Board Chambers (San Bernardino County Government Center Board Chambers - 385 N. Arrowhead Ave., First Floor, 
San Bernardino)

No meeting

No meeting

No meeting

No meeting


